
VG I  DFChar-Gri l led Turk ish Bread  
with vegan mushroom pate

Garl ic Bread
Add cheese - $2.5
Add bacon - $3

Tropical  Crayf ish Cocktai l
local ly  caught crayf ish served with mixed leaves,  cocktai l
sauce & fresh lemon

Angus Meatbal ls
served in a Sugo di  Pomodoro sauce,  with shaved parmesan
and warm sourdough bread

Korean Fr ied Chicken - KFC (8 pieces)
with Yangnyeom glaze

Salt  & Pepper Squid
with chi l i  caramel Tzatz ik i  and herb leaf salad

Caesar Salad
Cos Lettuce,  poached egg,  bacon,  parmesan,  l ime & gar l ic
aiol i  dress ing,  croutons
Add chicken for  a $5 surcharge

Mixed Heir loom Tomato Caprese
with mozzarel la bal ls ,  basi l  pesto and balsamic reduct ion

Queensland K ing Prawn Salad
with char-gr i l led watermelon and fr ied haloumi

E N T R E E S

S A L A D S

16.5

14

27.5

22

22

22

23.5

22

27

 DFO

GF

GFO

GF |  V

Please let  our  staff  know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy  Free (GF) Gluten Fr iendly (V)  Vegetar ian (VG)
Vegan

(DFO)Dairy  Free opt ions (GFO) Gluten Free opt ions 
(VO) Vegetar ian opt ions



M A I N S
Fresh Local  Seafood of the Day
ask our staff  for  the local  special  for  the day

Char-Gri l led Chicken Supreme
with apr icot and pistachio salsa and r ice pi laf

Home-Made Pumpkin Gnocchi
with I ta l ian sausage in a r ich tomato sauce and a rocket
parmesan nest

Crispy Skin Humpty Doo Barramundi
with cr ispy pancetta,  f r ied carrot  st r ips and a rust ic
pea mash

Hand Crumbed Chicken Breast  Schnitzel
with your choice of 2 s ides

Chicken Parmigiana
hand crumbed chicken schnitzel ,  with pomodoro sauce,
shaved leg ham & mozzarel la with your choice of 2 s ides

Beer Battered Barramundi
with tartare sauce,  chips and house salad

Wild Mushroom and truff le Risotto
Add chicken for  a $5 surcharge

Rib F i l let  Steak Sandwich
with lettuce,  tomato,  beetroot & BBQ sauce served on Turk ish
bread with chips

Cels ius Angus Rump Burger
200g ground Angus rump, s l iced tomato,  lettuce,  bacon,
fr ied egg,  home-made tomato rel ish on a sourdough rol l
served with chips

31

30

33

28

30

30

30.5

27.5

26.5

GF I  DF

GF

V I  VGO

VO

Please let  our  staff  know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy  Free (GF) Gluten Fr iendly (V)  Vegetar ian (VG)
Vegan

(DFO)Dairy  Free opt ions (GFO) Gluten Fr iendly opt ions 
(VO) Vegetar ian opt ions

Please note that whi le every reasonable effort  wi l l  be made,
due to being a l ive product ion k i tchen,  we are unable to

guarantee against  cross contaminat ion of al lergens



S I D E S

GF300g Barkers Creek Pork Cut lets
served with mashed potato,  spinach,  sage,  walnut & gar l ic
butter

400g Angus Rump

300g Porterhouse

300g Rib F i l let

Steaks served with choice of two s ides and your choice of
gravy,  mushroom or pepper sauce

Seasonal  green vegetables

House salad with honey mustard dress ing

Creamy mashed potato

Potato grat in

Chips with aiol i

extra sauces
(mushroom sauce,  pepper sauce,  gravy,  aio l i )
tomato and bbq 0.5

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

38

46

38

45

11

1 1

1 1

12

10.5

2

Please let  our  staff  know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy  Free (GF) Gluten Fr iendly (V)  Vegetar ian (VG)
Vegan

(DFO)Dairy  Free opt ions (GFO) Gluten Fr iendly opt ions 
(VO) Vegetar ian opt ions

Please note that whi le every reasonable effort  wi l l  be made,
due to being a l ive product ion k i tchen,  we are unable to

guarantee against  cross contaminat ion of al lergens

GF

GF

GF

GF



12" pizza or  in  a calzone

Gourmet Vegetar ian
with roasted pumpkin,  sun dr ied tomato,  mushroom, baby
spinach & crumbed feta

Surf  & Turf
char-gr i l led Angus rump, prawns & Hol landaise sauce

BBQ Chicken & Bacon
BBQ chicken,  bacon,  mushroom, caramel ised onion & baby
spinach

Meatar ian
pork bel ly ,  ham, bacon,  caramel ised onion,  on a tomato base
dr izz led with BBQ sauce

**Gluten free pizzas bases only ,  avai lable upon request for
a $2 surcharge

Cheeseburger & Chips
85g beef patty with cheese & tomato sauce,  served on a
sesame seed bun with chips

Pasta Bolognaise
served with cheddar cheese

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
5 crumbed chicken nuggets served with chips & tomato
sauce

Mini  Ham & Pineapple Pizza
leg ham & pineapple pieces

Al l  chi ldren’s  meals are served with a dix ie cup for  dessert

C E L S I U S  P I Z Z A  P A R L O U R

25

30

27

28

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

Please let  our  staff  know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy  Free (GF) Gluten Fr iendly (V)  Vegetar ian (VG)
Vegan

(DFO)Dairy  Free opt ions (GFO) Gluten Fr iendly opt ions 
(VO) Vegetar ian opt ions

Please note that whi le every reasonable effort  wi l l  be made,
due to being a l ive product ion k i tchen,  we are unable to

guarantee against  cross contaminat ion of al lergens

K I D S  M E N U

VGO



Salted Caramel Cheesecake
with mascarpone cheese

Vegan Toffee Pear Pudding
with pear ju ice,  caramel & vegan ice cream

Class ic Crème Brûlée
with toffee shards and butterscotch ice cream

Affogato
30ml espresso shot with vani l la ice cream served with your
choice of l iqueur
*Bai leys
*Frangel ico
*Kahlua

D E S S E R T S

18

18

18

20

Please let  our  staff  know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy  Free (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetar ian (VG) Vegan
(DFO)Dairy  Free opt ions (GFO) Gluten Fr iendly opt ions 

(VO) Vegetar ian opt ions

Please note that whi le every reasonable effort  wi l l  be made,
due to being a l ive product ion k i tchen,  we are unable to

guarantee against  cross contaminat ion of al lergens

VG I  DF

GF


