

• ENTREES

Char-Grilled Turkish Bread VGIDF with vegan mushroom pate	16.5
Garlic Bread Add cheese - \$2.5 Add bacon - \$3	14
Tropical Crayfish Cocktail locally caught crayfish served with mixed leaves, cocktail sauce & fresh lemon	27.5
Angus Meatballs served in a Sugo di Pomodoro sauce, with shaved parmesan and warm sourdough bread	22
Korean Fried Chicken – KFC (8 pieces) with Yangnyeom glaze	22
Salt & Pepper Squid DFO with chili caramel Tzatziki and herb leaf salad	22
• SALADS Caesar Salad GFO Cos Lettuce, poached egg, bacon, parmesan, lime & garlic aioli dressing, croutons Add chicken for a \$5 surcharge	23.5
Mixed Heirloom Tomato Caprese GF V with mozzarella balls, basil pesto and balsamic reduction	22
Queensland King Prawn Salad GF with char-grilled watermelon and fried haloumi	27

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Friendly (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Free options (VO) Vegetarian options



DINNER MENU

• MAINS

Fresh Local Seafood of the Day ask our staff for the local special for the day

Char-Grilled Chicken Supreme with apricot and pistachio salsa and rice pilaf	31
Home-Made Pumpkin Gnocchi with Italian sausage in a rich tomato sauce and a rocket parmesan nest	30
Crispy Skin Humpty Doo Barramundi with crispy pancetta, fried carrot strips and a rustic pea mash	33
Hand Crumbed Chicken Breast Schnitzel with your choice of 2 sides	28
Chicken Parmigiana hand crumbed chicken schnitzel, with pomodoro sauce, shaved leg ham & mozzarella with your choice of 2 sides	30
Beer Battered Barramundi with tartare sauce, chips and house salad	30
Wild Mushroom and truffle Risotto VIVGO Add chicken for a \$5 surcharge	30.5
Rib Fillet Steak Sandwich with lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce served on Turkish bread with chips	27.5
Celsius Angus Rump Burger 200g ground Angus rump, sliced tomato, lettuce, bacon, fried egg, home-made tomato relish on a sourdough roll served with chips	26.5

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Friendly (V) Vegetarian (VG)
Vegan
(DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Friendly options
(VO) Vegetarian options
Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made,
due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to

guarantee against cross contamination of allergens



• FROM THE GRILL

300g Barkers Creek Pork Cutlets GF served with mashed potato, spinach, sage, walnut & garlic butter	38
400g Angus Rump	46
300g Porterhouse	38
300g Rib Fillet	45
Steaks served with choice of two sides and your choice of gravy, mushroom or pepper sauce	

• SIDES

Seasonal green vegetables	GF	11
House salad with honey mustar	rd dressing _{GF}	11
Creamy mashed potato	GF	11
Potato gratin	GF	12
Chips with aioli		10.5
extra sauces (mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, gravy, a tomato and bbg 0.5	ioli)	2

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Friendly (V) Vegetarian (VG)
Vegan
(DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Friendly options
(VO) Vegetarian options
Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made,
due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to
guarantee against cross contamination of allergens



DINNER MENU

• CELSIUS PIZZA PARLOUR

12" pizza or in a calzone VGO	25
Gourmet Vegetarian with roasted pumpkin, sun dried tomato, mushroom, baby spinach & crumbed feta	23
Surf & Turf char-grilled Angus rump, prawns & Hollandaise sauce	30
BBQ Chicken & Bacon BBQ chicken, bacon, mushroom, caramelised onion & baby spinach	27
Meatarian pork belly, ham, bacon, caramelised onion, on a tomato base drizzled with BBQ sauce	28
**Gluten free pizzas bases only, available upon request for a \$2 surcharge	
• KIDS MENU	
Cheeseburger & Chips 85g beef patty with cheese & tomato sauce, served on a sesame seed bun with chips	12.5
Pasta Bolognaise served with cheddar cheese	12.5
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 5 crumbed chicken nuggets served with chips & tomato sauce	12.5
Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza leg ham & pineapple pieces	12.5
All children's meals are served with a dixie cup for dessert	
Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements	
(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Friendly (V) Vegetarian (VG)	

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Friendly (V) Vegetarian (VG)

Vegan

(DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Friendly options

(VO) Vegetarian options

Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made, due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to guarantee against cross contamination of allergens



DESSERT MENU

• DESSERTS

Salted Caramel Cheesecake with mascarpone cheese	18
Vegan Toffee Pear Pudding VG I DF with pear juice, caramel & vegan ice cream	18
Classic Crème Brûlée GF with toffee shards and butterscotch ice cream	18
Affogato 30ml espresso shot with vanilla ice cream served with your choice of liqueur *Baileys *Frangelico *Kahlua	20

Please let our staff know of any dietary requirements

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (DFO)Dairy Free options (GFO) Gluten Friendly options (VO) Vegetarian options

Please note that while every reasonable effort will be made, due to being a live production kitchen, we are unable to guarantee against cross contamination of allergens